



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K

SP TUBE ICE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

22/05/2018

TP EQ

Xiao Tony

Accident date: 09/05/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: PJY730 HINO 300

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount	
1	1	Front Windscreen <i>cracked</i>		\$1,158.00	950
2	1	Front Windscreen Rubber <i>new</i>		\$350.00	185
3	1	Front L/H Windscreen Pillar Panel <i>Repair</i>		\$650.00	x
4	1	Front L/H Windscreen Pillar Panel Cover <i>new</i>		\$210.00	x
5	1	Front Panel <i>Repair</i>		\$950.00	x
6	1	Front Panel Euro 1 Sticker		\$55.00	✓
7	1	Front Panel Value Plus Sticker		\$65.00	✓
8	1	Front Panel Hino Sticker		\$45.00	✓
9	1	Front Panel 300 Sticker		\$105.00	✓
10	1	Front L/H Side Panel <i>Distorted</i>		\$175.00	✓
11	1	Front L/H Head Lamp <i>smashed</i>		\$385.00	✓
12	1	Front Grille <i>Missing</i>		\$320.00	✓
13	8	Front Grille Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$52.00	10
14	1	Front Grille Emblem Logo <i>new</i>		\$55.00	✓
15	1	Front Bumper <i>Distorted</i>		\$750.00	550
16	1	Front Bumper Number Plate <i>cracked</i>		\$185.00	20
17	1	Front L/H Bumper Bracket <i> Bent</i>		\$50.00	✓
18	1	Front L/H Door <i>Distorted</i>		\$1,545.00	1150
19	1	Front L/H Door Pillar inner <i>Repair</i>		\$950.00	x
20	1	Front L/H Door Pillar Outer <i>Distorted</i>		\$850.00	✓
21	2	Front L/H Door Hinge <i>2 new</i>	\$75.00	\$150.00	x
22	1	Front L/H Door Clutch Lock <i>new</i>		\$85.00	x
23	1	Front L/H Door Inner Lock <i>Damage</i>		\$285.00	✓
24	1	Front L/H Door Inner Rubber <i>new</i>		\$220.00	✓
25	1	Front L/H Door Inner Trim Board <i>cracked</i>		\$980.00	450
26	1	Front L/H Door Sticker <i>new</i>		\$30.00	✓
27	1	Front L/H Door Glass <i>Shattered</i>		\$480.00	✓
28	1	Front L/H Door Glass Outer Moulding <i>new</i>		\$105.00	x

29	1	Front L/H Door Gear Motor Assy <i>Range</i>	\$1,250.00	350
30	1	Front L/H Door Lower Outer Cover <i>NE m</i>	\$240.00	x
31	1	Front R/H Arch Panel <i>Rep</i>	\$580.00	x
32	1	Front L/H Arch Panel <i>Distorted</i>	\$580.00	450
33	1	Front L/H Arch Panel Garnish Cover <i>Distorted</i>	\$165.00	✓
34	1	Front L/H Arch Panel Pillar Rubber <i>Distorted</i>	\$260.00	✓
35	1	Front L/H Mud Flap <i>NE m</i>	\$280.00	x
36	1	Front Floor Panel <i>Rep</i>	\$1,450.00	x
37	1	Front Floor Panel Carpet <i>NE m</i>	\$850.00	x
38	1	Front Dashboard <i>NE m</i>	\$980.00	x
39	1	Front Dashboard Bracket <i>NE m</i>	\$750.00	x
40	1	Front L/H Dashboard Air-con Blower Cover	\$950.00	x
41	1	Front L/H Air Cleaner Box Assy	\$750.00	x
42	1	Front Air-con Blower Coolant Coil Assy	\$1,250.00	x
43	1	Front Air-con Air Duct Blower Motor Assy	\$850.00	x
44	1	Front Roof Lining <i>Crimped</i>	\$750.00	✓
45	1	Rear R/H Tail Lamp <i>Smashed</i>	\$285.00	✓
46	1	Rear R/H Mud Flap <i>Distorted</i>	\$280.00	✓
47	1	Rear Exhaust <i>Blit</i>	\$859.00	✓
48	2	Rear Exhaust Mounting <i>NE m</i>	\$28.50	\$57.00 x

Front Anti Roll Bar Bent *385* ✓
 Dashboard Lower Cover LH *215* ✓
 Dashboard Lower Cover RH *245* ✓

Subtotal :- \$24,656.00 10679
 9611.1

S/n	Qty	Items / Special Nett	U/price	Amount
49	2	Front Bumper Support Bracket <i>NE m</i>	\$180.00	\$360.00 x
50	1	Front Bumper Support Bracket Member <i>Bent</i>		\$1,200.00 750
51	1	Rear Ice Box Assy <i>Distorted</i>		\$25,000.00 8500
52	1	Rear Step Panel <i>Bent</i>		\$580.00 450
53	1	Rear Floor Panel Bracket & Side Bracket <i>NE m</i>		\$1,200.00 x
54	1	Rear Floor Panel Aluminium Cover		\$1,800.00 x

Front LH Tyre *400 280*
 Rear LH Tyre *400 280*

Subtotal :- \$30,140.00

10260

Labour charges

To remove & refit rear ice box & repair floor panel member & bracket	\$2,800.00 1800
To remove & refit ^{front} rear windscreen	\$120.00 ✓
Gum	\$50.00 ✓
To remove & refit front dashboard	\$350.00 * 220
To remove & refit air-con blower, air duct blower & top up gas	\$480.00 * 250
To remove & refit roof lining, cushion & carpet	\$750.00 300
To remove & refit rear exhaust	\$380.00 +
To remove & refit L/H door, lock, gear, motor, trim board & glass	\$180.00 80
To check wiring	5960 \$100.00 60
Tuff Kote	1100 \$150.00 100
Towing Fees	\$180.00 ✓
Panel beating	\$4,000.00 1600
Spray painting	\$2,800.00 1200

Subtotal :- \$12,340.00Total:- \$67,136.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed **and** is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

20K

Total: 25831/10

H/S: 20K (Nett Value)

50 Days